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SITOME TR

Case Details

hilps ivacsweb, smmn. com sg/Estimation aspx

Cuse Refarence Mumbes - TAXO1 122048 Company Typs : SMAT Taxla Pia Lig
Type of Repair : Accidan Repair
Vahicla Registration Mumber : SHC41887 Aszigned By : Taw Claims Manngar Tasm

Estimation ID { EST-5318-1D

Documents / Photographs

| View Documants / Photographs Totsl Dossrmnte |

Estimation Details

Snare Part's Cost Detal|

£ i

§

H
3

Muin

TEYT TE§I (R CEIY Iy C¥jy vyig v¥if Tiie iy g

Materisi

harm

H

SMAT Recommesdation
Part Hams Oty ListPries  Liw D)
Par Unit(8]  Prics{t)
BUMPER ERT 1 442 00 45200 25,00
BUMPER CLIPS m 1e 1810 500
COVER. FR 1 fnsn 1680 2800
BUMPER HOLE
AH
BUMPER GRILLE 1 nue M0 3mo00
SUB-AEEY,
LOWER
FOG LAMP AH 1 MW5.20 W20 0
BUMPER 1 Te.so e 3500
ENERGY
ABBDRBER FAT
BUMPER 1 ELLET] 08 40 o0
REINFORCEMENT
FAT
ARM BUB-ASSY, 1 25040 WI40 o0
FHA BUMPER AH
BUMPER 1 Ta.40 TE.40 Mo
EUPPORT FIAH
BRACKET, FR 1 24,00 b 25.00
TURN LOWER RH
Tolal Bpare Part Cowt
Lump Sum Discount %)
Final Spare Pan Cost

hips ivacswab.smm com. sg/Estimation, aspx

Insurance Company Mame : AXA nsurance Singapors Pla Lig
Acciden| Date and Time - 11012018 01:20 AM
Vehicle Age(in Manths) : 62

Finai
Prica(l)

T30

5,038 74

Repaivd  Burveyor  Surveyer Final

Burveyor Approval
AppairBepince

Meplace Ounntity  Price(s)

Replace

RAepiace

1 160 fepiace ~ OEF
10 12.08 Mepisce » MEC
a [} Mot Gy »
1 min Fepiaze * U T
-1 [ Mot Qv
] o Mot Givy =
L a = T
[} a Chach .
o L] Mot Ghey =
] L] Mot Give -
Surveyor 240068
Total
Lumg 0
Sum Dla
%)
Final Sur  1,990.74
Tatal

14
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"T§8 TE§E CE{T CE{Y CE§P CE§f CE{T CI{? CE{P CE{P §B

Labours Cost Detall

SNo  Job Beope

1 TO REPAIR FRONT LH PORTION

1 TO AEFSAAY FRONT BUMPES

Tolal

Snray Cost Detall
§No. Jot Soope
Total:

fittps (hacsweb smrt com. sg/Estimation. aspx

BMAT Recommendstion
Part Mams Oty Lisi Price  Lisi Dis{%)  Final Repaie!
Par Uinit(§)  Prica(§) Prica(¥) Rapiace
BRACKET, FR L 2440 2k &0 I8.00 13 Rapiace
TURN UPPER AW
LENS & BODY.FR 1 1180 STLAD DD A0S Hepiace
TURN K
HEAD LAMP AH { 845 20 B4E 0 1000 ES0 88 Replice
WIPER WASHER 1 1018 18018 2500 Tas.a7 Heplace
Jan
FENDER FRTRH 1 TI1.40 TIZAO SO0 LSS Feplacs
NAME PLATE 1 51.00 5190 =00 3n82 Nsplaca
IHYBRID)
FENDER LINER 1 171,70 L7 3500 1IATY Aeplace
FRTHM
FENDER LINER 1 4830 k- .00 wa Raplace
FAD, FR WHEEL.
M
TYRE 1 1T 1374 oDo 10674 HAoplace
WHEEL DisC. 1 148420 fapize 2500 L1315 Replace
FRONT
Totsl Bpare Part Coat 503574
Lurnp Sum Discount (%) 20000
Final Spare Part Coat  4,028.50
BMAT Surveyor Adjustmant{] Remarks
Recammendstion(l)
Ba%. 00 a0g
845 00 A00.06
SMAT Surveyor Adjustment(s]  PBemarks
Recommendation{$)
a0 200
1,118.00 530.00

tittps:ivacswab.smr com.sg/Estimation aspx

Surveys  Burveyer Final  Aepalifespisce

Crumrilty Price{})
o [
1 ELUE T
1 BAD.ER
[ a
L] $42.85
1 FLN
o ]
] o
o 0
1 [
Surveyor 245088
Tt
Lumg
Sum Dis -
%)
Finai Sur  1.980.74
Tatal
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SHe -Job Scope

« 2, TDEPRAY FRONT BUMFER LOWER SUB
" GRILLE

1 TO REEPRAY FRONT FENDER RN
4 TORESPALY Ak

Tolai,

Qitior Cost Detall

SMNo.  JobSeope

1 TOMIND CHARDE
z TD CHEDK WIRING AND SYSTEM FUKCTION

1 TO APPLY RUST-PROOFING ON AFFECTED
AREA

Ll TO DO WHEEL ALIGNMENT / TYRE
BALAMNCING

& TOREMOVE AND REFIT TYRE Bl
[BPRAYING PURPOSE]
#  TORAEFLACE SUNDRY PARTS

T TO WASH AND VACULIM

Summary

Tiotal Spame Par Dutad

Tolal Labeyur Sont

Toumi Spray Puinting

Cvmrad Total

Larmp Swm Rapir Ophon

Lutrp Sum Towd

hitps./Ivacsweb.smr. com.sa/Estimation. aspx

hiips.(ivacsweb smr.com sg/Estimalion aspx

SuAT

Racammendibion$)

8000

ITE 00

V8000

111800

8000

LItA00

L8258 50

Surswyor Adjustment(l]  Aemares

RLLE:Y

Surveyor Assssmeni|§|

100574

14000

ALas T4

105000

105320

LS reoair. photo ater pasm
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» Third party wumi‘ﬁmm'm
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Shinti B Thaiyal Nayagi (Auto Svcs/Ext Biz Sves/Claims & 1A/Taxis/Claims)

From: Shanti B Thaiyal Nayagi (Auto Sves/Ext Biz Sves/Claims & 1A/Taxis/Claims)
“Sent: 12/01/2019 09:42

To: ‘'motor.surveyBara comsg’

Cc Yeo Poh Suan (Auto Sves/Ext Biz Sves/AR & SC/ARC (Tx&Ex)/ARC (Tx&Ex)), Kok

Tuck Foo (Auto Sves/Ext Biz Sves/AR & SC/ARC (Tx&Ex)/ARC (Tx&Ex)k Koo Yew
Chung (Auto Sves/Ext Biz Svs/AR & SC); Phua Zhi Yang {Auto Swvcs/Ext Biz Sves/AR &
SC/ARC (Tx&Ex)/ARC (TxBEx)); Grace Ng Siu Ching (Auto Sves/Ext Biz Sves/AR B
SC/ARC (TxB&Ex)/ARC (Tx&Ex)); Chew Tuck Loong Kelvin (Auto Sves/Ext Biz Sves/AR
& SC/ARC (Tx&Ex)): Lim Wel Siong (Auto Sves/Ext Biz Sves/Claims &
A/Taxis/Claims}; Chin Kim Ming (Auto Sves/Ext Biz Sves/AR & SC/ARC (TuBEx)/ARC

s [TxBEx))
Subject: RE: SHC4164Z - Survey (AXA)
Attachments: 2048 - 4164 pdf

IEI_\‘:-ir Sir /Mdm
. “Kindly arrange to survey the vehicle SHCA164Z within 48 hours according to GIA guide line, involving your insured

YN4T99H
Vehicle in Woodlands SMRT Depot

Regards

anti
MRT Automotive Services FTE LTD
§nﬂm’ I Reporting Center [Claims Dept)

~ l6BsE 2671/2 | bthaivaln@smrt.com.sg

1
|
et et
’ ALUTOrAC TIVE




a/52018 Claim Fortal

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) = wiEm

<« Re:TP MANDATE IA-S9MO01A6G
Type
© Question

Message
hi, revise to & days max. thanks.

hitps:/ivp smanclaims. axa com sg/claim-portalhtmiindex-vandor-service-requests. himi#service-requests/view-message/7serviceRequestNumbe. . 1/1



Poh Kin !LKI{Autu) ___ e

From: Tan Lee Gek (Auto Svcs/Claims 8 1A/Claims & |1A/Taxis) <LeeGek@smrt.com.sg>

Sent: Monday, 25 March 2019 1:57 PM

To: CS A Team; Admin A

Subject: LOD Re: Accident on 11/1/2017 involving SHC 4164Z & YN 4799H (AXA's insured)
Our Ref TAX/01/19/2048/1g

Attachments: TAX 01 19 2048 pdf

Dear All,

We quantify our claim as follows:-

Cost of Repair 53100.00
Loss of Rental 5B817.52 | 8 daysx $5102.19 )
Loss of Income 548000 | 8 dayx 560.00 )
LTA Search Fee 57.00
Total $4404.52

We enclose the following documents:
1) Repair invoice
2) Proof of rental rate
3] GIA report
4) Accident vehicle laid-up report
5) LTA search
&) Hirer's letter of authorisation

We have notified AXA of PRS on 12/1/2019 at 9.4 2am and our taxi was surveyed on 14/1/2019 at 3.43pm. We attach our
email for your perusal.

Please let us have your offer soon. Thanks.

Regards

Tan Lee Gek (DID: 6866 2647)
Claims Department

SMRT Automotive Services Pre L1d

%SHIRT

AUTOMOTIVE
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51 UM AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563861 FAX ! (065) F2E64015

18 JULY 2019

OMNI AQUATIC SUPPLIES PTE. LTD
149 PANDAN LOOP
SINGAPORE 128347

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF : CC4/ASM19000807/11a3 // SIMOIAGG

YOUR REF : YN 4799H

ACCIDENT INVOLVING YN 4799H AND SHC 4164Z ALONG/AT EU TONG SENG
STREET ON 11/01/2019

We refer to the above subject matter. We wrile to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed
by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a third party claim(s) from SMRT AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD acting on
behalf of the owner of SHC 4164Z against your motor insurance policy.

Pursuant to the above said accident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had amongst other
information given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as the appointed agent of
your insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with third party claimant,

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim
ngainst your policy.

As Insurers, they shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and
according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your
policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and
defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter. You intent must be formally
expressed to AXA and acknowledged by AXA_

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to

within 7 days from the date of this letter if not provided at our reporting centre.
The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

« Police report, Police Investigation result, sppeal against the Traffic Police offence and status
(if any)

Drriver’s driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Copy of the letter of authorization

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statemnent and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you
are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim.

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the
Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without our



prior knowledge and consent. If you receive any correspondence or legal document such as a Writ of
Summons in connection with this secident, please forward it to us immediately, You may email it to
csti@axa.com.sg or deliver it by hand to AXA Customer Care Centre.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because
of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of recciving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), we shall keep you informed
ol the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s),

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact as at Mr Poh Kin, Chong
(LKK Handler) 6841 2132 or pohkin@lkkauto com Please quote our claim reference when you
contact us that we can assist you more effectively,

Yours sincerely,

Poh Chong

Case Handler

DID: 6841 2132

FAX: 6741 4108

Email: pohkin@lkkauto.com

¢¢ AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD



&5 SMRT

AUTOMOTIVE

Date: u( "{301‘5}

Our Ref. No.
Letter of Authorisation
I NG :PETE’.R (NRIC No. #3 P2622/H | the
registered hirer / relief driver / taxi share driver of SMRT taxi registration number
SHeGl1é4 L hereby authorise SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd
(“AutoSvs") to deal with all matters arising out of the accident between my taxi
and YN “f??? H happened on 1-a0. AV H/m 9

along Pt o Pil. Pack <om .FI'.!.:K

(the "Accident”) on my behalf, including but not limited to instituting and any claims or
proceedings against such party or parties (as AutoSvs deems fit in its absolute
discretion) in respect of any claim, demand, loss, cost, expense, liability, damages or

action made against us or incurred or suffered by us.

Without prejudice to the foregoing, | further authorise AutoSvs to negotiate, resolve
and settle any proceeding or claim arising out of the accidents, including but not limited
to doing any act or executing any document or signing the Discharge Voucher on my
behalf as may be required

Name /\f;quEf( ..Signature:
NRICNo. . S/&7363>H

Tel No. %és?qtp
# 12v239 s *Forp m“"f

FR-AS-CLM-02 REV 3



AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Vihide No: ¥H 47564 (Insd veh] P[-
SHOA1B4Z [Tpyeh) | Modal T&dofa_ g
Date of Accident/ Time: TTOT2Te
Repait Estimate -8 '{_q “;. Ly
Firal Resair Cost -
Lats of Lise ] P daysat § per iy
Rertal (1T any] 6 daysat 5 per day
LTA / GIA Search Fee 5
Others L
5
Final Settlement Sum (GLOBAL SUM)| :§ 4.000.00
Payes Name : SMATTAXISPTELTD .
Is Third Party Worlshop GIA Registered? [ ] YES [ | NO  (Kindly indicats below)
a) 7or Non GlA Registered Workshop: Agreed liabilty ___[%)
8) For GIA Registered Workshop: BOLA Applicable: ¥esf No  BOLA Scenario Mot NIL
BOLA Uiabillty: 1 assessed vabiy (71 \YY 1)
* Assessed Liobility to be filled enly for choin colisions ond for cases whene BOLA does not oipply
Remarks
NOTE:

1. PLEASE EXPRESSLY RESERVE YOUR CLIENT'S RIGHTS IF 50 REQUIRED IN THIS SETTLEMENT DOCUMENT.
2. THIS SETTLEMENT |5 DN A WITHOUT PREJUDICE BASIS AND SHOULD NOT CONSTRUED AS AN ADMISSION OF

LIARILITY ON AXA AND THEIR CLIENT/TORTFEASOR IN ANY MANNER WHATSOEVER.
3. AMA RESERVES THEIR RIGHTS UNDER THE POLICY TERMS & CONDITIONS AS WELL AS THEIR RIGHTS IN LAW,

Only applicable to rental claim - All document are 1o be submitted with this settlerment confirmation. In the event, renml
agreement [ involces aie net received within 7 days of (his signed tonfirmation, we will automatically revect 1o loss of use claim

pef the NIMA rates.

We/i conlirmed that this is & full and final settlement that we and or our client Rave/Mad/Hes againgt you [AXA and their
palicyholder/authorised deiver Nortfeasor) for any and ol losves (past/present/future) arlsing from this accident

AXA Insurance Pre Lid (Company Reg. Mo 1999035 13M)

B Shanton Way #24-00 AXA Tower Singapare 063811
AXA Customer Centre 801-21/72
Tolephone: +55 6360 4888 - acm.com s

Signature of Witness /W
Name of Witness:

owe: -5 SEP

shop stam@ applicable)

g filene Lz




SMAT Autcmotive Sarvices Ptes Led

L]
m 751 Morth Nridge Road Singupors 179102
Tal: £5 E£3311000 Faxm: £5 E3340247

AR eNEIYS Tax Invoice
Customer Code: 3000063 GST Reg No. : MA-B500001-7
CRN 1 1990042802
SMRT TAXIS FTE LTD Invoice No. ¢ IV1S030006&67
Date : 07.03.2019
Block Unit Vehicle No. : SHC41642
Your Ref No. : TAX/01/15/2048
60 WOODLAMDS INDUSTRIAL PARRK EA4 Our Ref No. 1 24099643
SINGRPORE 757705 Terms : 30 Days
Dascription Qcy Unit Add iscount Amount
Cost ] Amount
LUMF 5UM AMOUKT FOR REPAIR 1.00 g 3,100.00
AS PER SURVEYOR'S RECOMMENDATICN
GRAND TOTAL 5 3,100.00
Remark :
Make/Mcdel : TOYOTA PRIDS
Recident Date @ 11.01.2019
H.H. Paymant by chequs should ba crossed and
sads paysble to 'EMAT Autosotive Secvices Fee Led®,
He recaipt will be iswusd unless regquasted. W

Authorlsed Slgnature
for SMRT Automotive Services Fte Ltd

Fage 1/1 E. & O.E



Ssmrr

SMRT Taxis Pte Ltd MEMORANDUM
To: Claims Dept Our Ref:  TAX/01/19/2048
From: SMRT Taxis Pte Ltd Date: 21/01/2019

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHC 4184Z & YN 4788H ON 11/1/2018 AT PARK
CRESCENT (PEOPLE'S PARK COMPLEX TAXI STAND)

This is to confirm that the daily rental rate for SHC 4164Z is $102.19 per day.

Please proceed to recover any rental loss from the third party as a result of the
above accident.

Thank you.

Yours sincerely
SMRT TAXIS PTELTD

for Manager
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L N0 Wil i

Enquire Transaction History

Tansactic History Dt atls

Log Date/Time: 12 Jan 2019 /09:32:17
Agset Type: Vehiche Transaction Amount: $7AF
Asset 1D YMNATPIH
Transaction Type: 18.32 Insyrance Enguiry (GIRD Payment] Channel: Enternal Agency
User ID: ESASBAHD - BALOISH BINTE ABDUL Business Transaction 20190112093217655571
HALIL Reference Mo
.., Search Date / Time: 11 Jan 2019 D9:20:00
Iresurance Compary AXA INSURANCE PTELTD
information displayed Is correct as at the log date and time.
Enquire Related Logs Back to List

TEE AIVTLEEN. GOV, SN LAV IV BEDSMNUTAGENCY | IMLOGLASE /LN | IUN_IL=F 181 U4 E |

u



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607188R GST Reg. No. 19-8607198-R

Affillated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automoblle

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

B SHENTON WAY #24-01
AXA TOWERSINGAPORE 068811

ATTN.CYNTHIA LOH

Ref CC4/ASM18000807/Jwalq2

Date 18-08-2018

Code: ASM

AN

1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. YN 4786H Veh. Inspected SHC 4164Z
Policy No. VCAPZ11T221 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. SOMO1ABG Excess (3) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 14/01/2019
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model TOYOTA PRIUS c.c 1798
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2013
Chassis No. JTDKN36UD05T0E87T7 Colour MAROON
Odometer 542578 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification SPORTE RIM
General GOoOD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |195/65R15 FALKEMN & mm
L/H Front Tyre |195/65R1S FALKEN 6 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |185/85R15 FALKEN 6 mm
L/H Rear Tyre |185/85R1S FALKEN & mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE FRONT PORTION.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. | General Information
Accident Date 11/01/2078 Inspection Date 14/0172018
Survey held at SMRT AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD
60 WOODLANDS INDUSTRIAL PARK E4 SINGAPORE 757705
5a. 1 Remarks
A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE™ BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5b. ! Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR 4 Working Days
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408533
TEL: B256 3581 FAX: G256 4315

Reg. Mo: 199607198R GST Reg No. 19-9607188-R Page No./1 of 2
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHC 41642
aty ~ Description of Parts Condition [ stmae By Qb
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|FENDER FRT/RH (DISC 25%) (CONSISTENT) DENTED 723.40 542 55
1|BUMPER GRILLE 5UB ASSY LOWER (DISC 25%) cuT 311.10 23333
(CONSISTENT)
10|BUMPER CLIPS @%$1.61 (DISC 25%) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 16.10 1208
1|BUMPER FRT (DISC 25%) (CONSISTENT) DEFORMED 482.00 361.50
1|MAME PLATE (HYBRID) (DISC 25%) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 51.90 3893
1|HEAD LAMP RH (DISC 10%) (CONSISTENT) SCRATCHED 84520 85068
1|LENS & BODY ,FR TURN RH (DISC 10%) (COMSISTENT) |CRACKED 511.80 4B60.62
1|BRACKET .FR TURN LOWER RH (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 26.00
1|BUMPER ENERGY ABSORBER FRT (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 78.80
1|TYRE (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 126.74
1|BUMPER SUPPORT F/RH (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 76.40
1|COVER ,FR BUMPER HOLE RH (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 18.50
1|BRACKET .FR TURN UPPER RH (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 24 40
1]ARM SUB-ASSY FR BUMPER RH (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 250.40
1|WIPER WASHER JAR (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 180.10
1|FENDER LINER FRT/RH (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 171.70
1|FENDER LINER PAD FR WHEEL RH (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 49130
1|BUMPER REINFORCEMENT FRT (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 488.40
1|FOG LAMP RH (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 205.20
1|WHEEL DISC FRONT (CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE 1,484.20
LABOLUR
6,321.64 249969
LABOUR
PANEL BEATING & BODY WORK.INCLUSIVE OF THE 845.00 400,00
REPAIR OF WHEEL DISC FRONT.
SPRAY PAINT, 1,116.00 530.00
TO APPLY RUST-PROOFING ON AFFECTED AREA. 100.00 30,00
TO CHECK WIRING AND SYSTEM FUNCTION 80.00 20.00
TO DO WHEEL ALIGNMENT /TYRE BALANCING. 120.00 60,00
TO REMOVE AND REFIT TYRE RIM (SPRAYING 120.00 30.00
PURPOSE).

Report Ref No, CC4/ASM128000807/Jwa3q2
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408333
TEL 6256 3561 FAX: 6258 4315

Reg No: 199607158R GST Reg Mo, 19-9607188-R Page No.:2 of 2
aty Description of Parts Conaitfon) | [LExamate By QuERRIsRe
TO REPLACE SUNDRY PARTS. NOT NECESSARY 100.00
TO WASH AND VACUUM. NOT NECESSARY 60.00 -
TOWING CHARGE 56.00 40.00
2.597.00 1,110.00
GRAND TOTAL 8.918.64 3,609.69
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM RERAIRS 3,100,00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION) :
Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18000807/Jwa3q2
& e
ONG HWEE JIE HO LEOMNG CHUAN
Automotive Assossor Automotive Assessor

CISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES: This Repon is made solsly for the use snd benefil of the Clisni named on the fronl pege of his Reporn
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